Fecha_Pago

2024-02-02 00:00:00.000
2024-02-09 00:00:00.000
2024-02-09 00:00:00.000
2024-02-09 00:00:00.000
2024-02-09 00:00:00.000
2024-02-09 00:00:00.000
2024-02-02 00:00:00.000
2024-02-07 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-15 00:00:00.000
2024-02-01 00:00:00.000
2024-02-01 00:00:00.000
2024-02-08 00:00:00.000
2024-02-08 00:00:00.000
2024-02-08 00:00:00.000
2024-02-12 00:00:00.000
2024-02-14 00:00:00.000
2024-02-14 00:00:00.000
2024-02-14 00:00:00.000
2024-02-14 00:00:00.000
2024-02-23 00:00:00.000
2024-02-26 00:00:00.000
2024-02-26 00:00:00.000
2024-02-27 00:00:00.000
2024-02-27 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-28 00:00:00.000
2024-02-19 00:00:00.000
2024-02-19 00:00:00.000
2024-02-19 00:00:00.000
2024-02-01 00:00:00.000
2024-02-01 00:00:00.000
2024-02-01 00:00:00.000
2024-02-05 00:00:00.000

2024-02-05 00:00:00.000
2024-02-07 00:00:00.000
2024-02-08 00:00:00.000

2024-02-12 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-22 00:00:00.000
2024-02-16 00:00:00.000
2024-02-01 00:00:00.000
2024-02-19 00:00:00.000
2024-02-23 00:00:00.000
2024-02-28 00:00:00.000
2024-02-01 00:00:00.000
2024-02-06 00:00:00.000
2024-02-07 00:00:00.000
2024-02-15 00:00:00.000

2024-02-15 00:00:00.000
2024-02-15 00:00:00.000
2024-02-15 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-20 00:00:00.000
2024-02-26 00:00:00.000
2024-02-26 00:00:00.000

Placa
5P-2490
PTST-33
PTST-33
RPH-060
RPH-060
LTR-015
YY-6943
DKPS-36
UV-4196
UV-4196
RGYX-36
CLFT-60
sU-1214
SU-1214
RX-9647
RX-9647
XH-5076
CSPW-35
SHGX-51
YU-7129
YU-7129
TR-1051
TR-1051
TR-1051
FFTT-88
FFTT-88
FFTT-88
BXFF-99
BXFF-99
PTRT-52
KFWX-90
RN-3319
RN-3319
RN-3319
5G-8652
HZFX-48
HZFX-48
FSBS-18
FSBS-18
HUW-39
RLDZ-65
RLDZ-65
KBWC-98
DL-1473
NY-6845
WF-4279
GWXC-13
GWXC-13
GWXC-13
FCPV-99
FCPV-99
XA-6802
NC-6234
GGS)-17
SDLT-21
LG-6546
LG-6546
UB-5222
LG-6546
LG-6546
UB-5222
UB-5222
WH-1483
WH-1483
VE-8117
VE-8117
VE-8117
VE-8117
VE-8117
VB-3152
HSYB-13
DTDG-13
CLTY-66
DKYB-28
DKYB-28
FKRZ-71
KZPB-90
KZPB-90
DFXY-19
XX-3970
XX-3970
XX-3970
XX-3970
PD-2933
RL-9338
RL-9338
TS-1641
TS-1641
YB-9064
YB-9064
YB-9064
YB-9064
YB-9064
XL-0898
PC-9445
PC-9445
PC-9445
KA-4895
KA-4895
KA-4895
CCGG-30
11-6289
HTIX-50
FIGH-32
HKRT-15
BTXC-39
BTXC-39
BFKL-34
cIDc-64
X255
GCsB-41
DYSB-14
RRBL-72
NV-2233
286370
2A-3170
RX-3709
RX-3709
RX-3709
RX-3709
RW-8946
RW-8946
RW-8946
GN-7076
GN-7076

Digito
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NOMBRE
RAUL CONTRERAS CID

BENAVIDES RODRIGUEZ PRISILA ESTEPHANI
BENAVIDES RODRIGUEZ PRISILA ESTEPHANI
EVELYN QUIROGA MEJIAS

EVELYN QUIROGA MEJIAS

COMERCIO Y SERVICIOS CARLOS AMAYA SPA
JUAN NICOLAS FAUNDEZ YELICH
CRISTINA DEL ROSARIO NAVARRO VILLAGRAN
LUIS BERNARDO LETELIER GONZALEZ

LUIS BERNARDO LETELIER GONZALEZ
RODRIGO IGNACIO BERRIOS ROJAS
CRISTIAN ALBERTO SOTO FREIRE

NICOLAS GIOVANNI JORQUERA NORAMBUENA
NICOLAS GIOVANNI JORQUERA NORAMBUENA
ISABEL DEL CARMEN FARIAS VALDES
ISABEL DEL CARMEN FARIAS VALDES
REINALDO ANTONIO ROJAS FUENTES
RODOLFO VEGA MUNOZ

PIZARRO PARRA LUIS DAVID

NICOLE DEL ROSARIO YANEZ FUENTEALBA
NICOLE DEL ROSARIO YANEZ FUENTEALBA
INZUNZA SANHUEZA JORGE SIMON
INZUNZA SANHUEZA JORGE SIMON
INZUNZA SANHUEZA JORGE SIMON

JUAN GARRIDO AGUILERA

JUAN GARRIDO AGUILERA

JUAN GARRIDO AGUILERA

TORRES FAUNDEZ CRISTIAN BENITO
TORRES FAUNDEZ CRISTIAN BENITO
FELIPE ANDRES ORTEGA GUTIERREZ
CRISTIAN EDUARDO ARZOLA GARCIA
BERNARDITA ANDREA MORA LETELIER
BERNARDITA ANDREA MORA LETELIER
BERNARDITA ANDREA MORA LETELIER
AUGUSTO HERNAN RODRIGUEZ VALENZUELA
HECTOR ANDRES ROJAS BUSTAMANTE
HECTOR ANDRES ROJAS BUSTAMANTE
JULIO CESAR PERALOZA DIAZ

JULIO CESAR PERALOZA DIAZ

NOVOA ROMERO DAVID ALBERTO

BOX FRESH SPA

BOX FRESH SPA

ANA VICTORIA SANOJA COVA

EDUARDO ENRIQUE COFRE MELLADO
BENJAMIN EUGENIO SALAS GONZALEZ
YSALBIS HERNANDEZ NAVAS

GONZALO ALONSO SANHUEZA MEZA
GONZALO ALONSO SANHUEZA MEZA
GONZALO ALONSO SANHUEZA MEZA
GEOVANI SEGUNDO ZURITA VALDES
GEOVANI SEGUNDO ZURITA VALDES
BRYAN THOMAS GONZALEZ NAVARRETE
MIGUEL ANTONIO ROMERO GONZALEZ
ZURGROUP S.A.

MOLINA SALAS GABRIELA DEL CARMEN
MARIA INES HERRERA QUINTANA

MARIA INES HERRERA QUINTANA
CAMILA GAETA MUNOZ

MARIA INES HERRERA QUINTANA

MARIA INES HERRERA QUINTANA
CAMILA GAETA MUNOZ

CAMILA GAETA MUNOZ

GERARDO ALONSO GARRIDO ANATIVIA
GERARDO ALONSO GARRIDO ANATIVIA
RUIZ RUIZ BENITO ARTURO

RUIZ RUIZ BENITO ARTURO

RUIZ RUIZ BENITO ARTURO

RUIZ RUIZ BENITO ARTURO

RUIZ RUIZ BENITO ARTURO

MUROZ ESPERANZA MAURICIO LORENZO
EDUARDO MEDEL MANSILLA

ALEX ALFREDO MUNOZ VALDES

MANUEL FREDES CARRERIO

JUAN ANDRES AMPUERO AMPUERO
JUAN ANDRES AMPUERO AMPUERO
HALAN ALEXIS TRONCOSO SANHUEZA
JULIA MAC LEAN ROJAS

JULIA MAC LEAN ROJAS

ALBORNOZ CANCINO VERONICA DEL CARMEN
FABIAN CASTRO LOPEZ

FABIAN CASTRO LOPEZ

FABIAN CASTRO LOPEZ

FABIAN CASTRO LOPEZ

LUIS REVELINO ALARCON NUNEZ

LUZ MARIA GONZALEZ FUENTES

LUZ MARIA GONZALEZ FUENTES

NESTOR GREMMER VILLENA NOVOA
NESTOR GREMMER VILLENA NOVOA
JOAQUIN JAVIER PACHECO CARRASCO
JOAQUIN JAVIER PACHECO CARRASCO
JOAQUIN JAVIER PACHECO CARRASCO
JOAQUIN JAVIER PACHECO CARRASCO
JOAQUIN JAVIER PACHECO CARRASCO
VICTOR MANUEL GALDAMES GONZALEZ
RODRIGO ANDRES CASTRO RETAMAL
RODRIGO ANDRES CASTRO RETAMAL
RODRIGO ANDRES CASTRO RETAMAL

JAIR ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ VASQUEZ
JAIR ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ VASQUEZ
JAIR ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ VASQUEZ
TRISTAN ANTONIO EDGARDO SANCHEZ LORCA
EMILIO JOSE ALBORNOZ DIAZ

PAULA IVETTE AGURTO GONZALEZ
SOCIEDAD CY C SPA
COMERCIALIZADORA DE PRODUCTOS DEL MAR LTDA
SUSANA OLIVIA HEREDIA BURGOS
SUSANA OLIVIA HEREDIA BURGOS
CARLOS VEJAR ALARCON

DANIELA VALENTINA MENCHACA VARGAS
AGUSTINA ALEJANDRA DIAZ LASTRA
MARIA JOSE ALEGRIA MORENO
GONZALEZ FUENTES MANUEL IGNACIO
CRISTIAN ESTEBAN GUZMAN SOTO
YEISON ANTONIO LORCA BARROS
ALEJANDRA DEL CARMEN TAPIA MENDEZ
CRISTIAN IBANEZ LABRA

VICTOR ANGEL CHACON LAVIN

VICTOR ANGEL CHACON LAVIN

VICTOR ANGEL CHACON LAVIN

VICTOR ANGEL CHACON LAVIN

VARGAS FUENTES PATRICIA IVONNE
VARGAS FUENTES PATRICIA IVONNE
VARGAS FUENTES PATRICIA IVONNE
JESUS GUTIERREZ BRAVO

JESUS GUTIERREZ BRAVO

RUT

010307034-1
015154456-8
015154456-8
015357224-0
015357224-0
077258811-9
018981687-1
014573973k
007762109-1
007762109-1
012522832-1
016836585-3
017664144-4
017664144-4
014565562-5
014565562-5
010931243-6
021562430-7
012686679-8
017758428-2
017758428-2
017540411-2
017540411-2
017540411-2
014256657-5
014256657-5
014256657-5
013470612-0
013470612-0
017903878-1
017884717-1
014134555-9
014134555-9
014134555-9
012963029-9
017090658-6
017090658-6
007665254-6
007665254-6
009914635-4
077268776-1
077268776-1
026863705-2
008591692-0
007002897-2
026259108-5
017171949-6
017171949-6
017171949-6
018653943-5
018653943-5
018286711k
015454721-5
076162582-9
007527436-K
005434619-0
005434619-0
018982744k
005434619-0
005434619-0
018982744k
018982744k
008166442-0
008166442-0
014087797-2
014087797-2
014087797-2
014087797-2
014087797-2
011198809-9
017759752-K
017855121-3
006066271-1
0132610932
0132610932
016837323-6
012395764-4
012395764-4
016542068-3
017040499-8
017040499-8
017040499-8
017040499-8
0165424034
016792900-1
016792900-1
012359275-1
012359275-1
021039723k
021039723k
021039723k
021039723k
021039723k
017448588-7
015154668-4
015154668-4
015154668-4
017823202-9
017823202-9
017823202-9
0071132315
014594900-9
013789958-2
077465635-9
076274424-4
0152229232
0152229232
015485806-7
019474431-5
019895566-3
014154757-7
0162732250
012955697-8
018893011-5
016242684-2
016835874-1
010504356-2
010504356-2
010504356-2
010504356-2
011745811-3
011745811-3
011745811-3
020229092-2
020229092-2

Numero_Boletin
558097
558224
558223
558900
558899
559012
559047
558571
559020
559019
558231
558339
559203
559202
559112
559111
558057
558695
557923
558209
558208
558675
558676
558677
558293
558292
558291
558429
558430
559023
558596
558233
558235
558234
559430
558306
558307
558227
558222
558723
558744
558745
558262
558129
558258
558423
559449
559448
559447
558579
558578
558600
558977
557955
558739
558347
558345
558382
558346
558344
558381
558380
558018
558017
558386
558374
558375
558377
558376
558045
558205
558920
558636
557940
557939
558304
558309
558310
558447
558554
558555
558556
558557
559192
559224
559225
559368
559367
558902
558901
558905
558904
558903
559470
558777
558778
558779
557988
557989
557987
558078
558077
558256
558300
558439
558932
558933
559030
558728
557976
558791
559207
559468
557962
558174
558240
558619
558618
558616
558617
558918
558915
558916
559301
559302

Valor_Permiso
63326
265673
285670
30885
27221
30885
35864
41633
30885
27221
897996
48035
30885
27221
30885
27221
30885
76963
781778
30885
27221
25489
27221
30885
90911
97754
51043
27221
30885
94369
190828
25489
30885
27221
63326
30645
53095
79321
85291
168622
196726
170857
67267
30885
30885
30885
70855
76188
37070
30885
28308
30885
63326
53248
718213
30885
25489
30885
27221
24837
27221
25489
30885
27221
30885
24177
24837
27221
25489
30885
139135
30885
24594
78161
84044
39987
135633
261846
30885
24837
25489
27221
30885
126652
27221
30885
30885
27221
24837
24177
30885
27221
25489
34127
25489
27221
30885
27221
30885
25489
189978
189978
31772
63326
382676
27221
30885
30885
30885
30885
38178
73711
98155
126652
30885
30885
30885
27221
24837
25489
30885
25489
27221
27221
30885

Valor_Multa Valor_IPC Monto_Correccion
816 887 o
45195 8236 o
114128 45136 o
5250 957 o
10875 4301 o
5250 957 o
6101 112 o
3814 749 534
5250 957 o
10875 4301 o
152763 27838 o
8171 1489 o
5250 957 o
10875 4301 o
5250 957 o
10875 4301 o
5250 957 o
13093 2386 o
132992 24235 o
5250 957 o
10875 4301 o
16700 6321 o
10875 4301 o
5250 957 o
15465 2818 o
30054 15445 o
28298 11842 655
10875 4301 o
5250 957 o
8646 1699 1211
32463 5916 o
16700 6321 o
5254 957 o
10875 4301 o
816 887 o
9060 2011 1598
9032 1646 o
13494 2459 o
34075 13476 o
15449 3035 2164
78594 31083 o
29065 5297 o
6163 1211 263
5254 957 o
5254 957 o
5254 957 o
12054 2197 o
30438 12038 o
20552 8600 476
5254 957 o
11309 4473 o
5254 957 o
816 887 o
4879 958 683
122179 22265 o
5254 957 o
16700 6321 o
5254 957 o
10875 4301 o
22518 7103 o
10875 4301 o
16700 6321 o
5254 957 o
10875 4301 o
5254 957 o
28479 8003 0
22518 7103 0
10875 4301 0
16700 6321 0
5254 957 0
23669 4313 0
5254 957 0
2253 443 316
13296 2423 0
33576 13279 0
6802 1240 0
40100 12885 7071
44544 8117 0
5254 957 0
22518 7103 0
16700 6321 0
10875 4301 0
5254 957 0
9632 1773 0
10875 4301 0
5254 957 0
5254 957 0
10875 4301 0
22518 7103 0
28479 8003 0
5254 957 0
10875 4301 0
16700 6321 0
5806 1058 0
16700 6321 0
10875 4301 0
5254 957 0
10875 4301 0
5254 957 0
16700 6321 0
14448 2660 0
14448 2660 0
5405 985 0
4816 887 0
65099 11863 0
10875 4301 0
5254 957 0
5254 957 0
5254 957 0
5254 957 0
3498 687 490
12539 2285 0
8993 1767 1260
9632 1773 0
5254 957 0
5254 957 0
5254 957 0
10875 4301 0
22518 7103 0
16700 6321 0
5254 957 0
16700 6321 0
10875 4301 0
10875 4301 0
5254 957 0

Total_a_Pagar
69029

Afio_del_Permiso

2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2022
2023
2023
2022
2021
2022
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2020
2021
2023
2021
2022
2022
2023

COMUNA
CABRERO

CALLE LARGA
CALLE LARGA
CERRILLOS
CERRILLOS
CERRILLOS
CHILLAN
CHILLAN VIEIO
CHIMBARONGO
CHIMBARONGO
COLBUN
COLBUN
COLBUN
COLBUN
CONCEPCION
CONCEPCION
CONSTITUCION
coquIvBo
CORONEL
CURICO

CURICO
HUALPEN
HUALPEN
HUALPEN
HUECHURABA
HUECHURABA
HUECHURABA
LA CISTERNA

LA CISTERNA

LA HIGUERA

LA LIGUA
LAMPA

LAMPA

LAMPA
LONGAVI
MACUL

MACUL

MAIPU

MAIPU

MAIPU
MARCHIGUE
MARCHIGUE
MARIA PINTO
MOLINA
MOLINA
MOLINA
RUNOA

RUNOA

RUNoA

PADRE HURTADO
PADRE HURTADO
PARRAL

PEDRO AGUIRRE CERDA
PENALOLEN
PENCAHUE
PINTO

PINTO

PINTO

PINTO

PINTO

PINTO

PINTO
PROVIDENCIA
PROVIDENCIA
PUDAHUEL
PUDAHUEL
PUDAHUEL
PUDAHUEL
PUDAHUEL
PUENTE ALTO
PUENTE ALTO
RENCA

RIO CLARO

SAN FERNANDO
SAN FERNANDO
SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JAVIER

SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN VICENTE DET.T.
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
SANTO DOMINGO
TALCA

TALCA

TALCA

TALCA

TALCA

TALCA

TALCA

TALCA

TALCA

TALCA

TALCA
TALCAHUANO
VILLA ALEGRE
VILLARRICA
VIRA DEL MAR
VIRA DEL MAR
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS
YERBAS BUENAS



